:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8511776

Feb 26, 2024 16:41 (UTC)

In epoch 265,993 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 252668 - 0.018303337 ETH®
58.13 USD

2 252669 - 0.018218079 ETH®
57.85 USD

3 252670 - 0.018332748 ETH®
58.22 USD

4 252671 - 0.018267982 ETH®
58.01 USD

S 252672 - 0.018331828 ETH®
58.22 USD

6 252673 - 0.018323332 ETH®
58.19 USD

7 252674 - 0.018315820 ETH®
58.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8511776
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/265993
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252668
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252669
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252670
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252671
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252672
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252673
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252674

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

252675

252676

252679

Validator Id

527017

Amount

- 0.018325125
58.19 USD

- 0.018286348
58.07 USD

- 0.018252327
57.96 USD

- 0.018278044
58.04 USD

- 0.018279456
58.05 USD

- 0.018338790
58.24 USD

- 0.018266260
58.01 USD

- 0.018320349
58.18 USD

- 0.018311166
58.15 USD

Amount

+ 0.043201168
137.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252675
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252676
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252677
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252678
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252679
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252680
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252681
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252682
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/252683
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/527017

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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